Kreisfachverband Sommerda
2.Kreisklasse Herren
Spieljahr 2009/10

Auswertung nach 3.Spieltag

Sp.-Nr. 152 Sproétau II

Guthmannshausen |

153  Rastenberg III
Ottenahausen 11

Spielfrei: Kolleda II

Aktueller Tabellenstand

SV 1921 Ottenhausen 11

SV 1894 Guthmannshausen 1
KSV ,,Am Anger“ Kolleda II
Sprotauer SV 11

SG Union Rastenberg 111

A

Gut Holz

Goldberg, Steffen
Pressewart

S DN B A

A B D DO

SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP

1548
1603

1513
1520

3021
4745
3232
4621
3014

Weillensee, den 31.10.2009

Wagner, A.
Moller, J.

Egel, St.
Wieland

Kegel
Kegel
Kegel
Kegel
Kegel

400
413

401
397

e o o THURINGER

3
[
a
2
<
o
[
u
2
«
4
a
u
x



