## Kreisfachverband Sömmerda 2.Kreisklasse Herren Spieljahr 2009/10



## Auswertung nach 3.Spieltag

Weißensee, den 31.10.2009

SpNr.	152	Sprötau II	1548	Wagner, A.	400
		Guthmannshausen I	1603	Möller, J.	413
	153	Rastenberg III	1513	Egel, St.	401
		Ottenahausen II	1520	Wieland	397

Spielfrei: Kölleda II

## Aktueller Tabellenstand

1.	SV 1921 Ottenhausen II	4:0	SWP	3021	Kegel
2.	SV 1894 Guthmannshausen I	4:2	SWP	4745	Kegel
3.	KSV "Am Anger" Kölleda II	2:2	SWP	3232	Kegel
4.	Sprötauer SV II	2:4	SWP	4621	Kegel
5.	SG Union Rastenberg III	0:4	SWP	3014	Kegel

Gut Holz

Goldberg, Steffen

Pressewart